

Cleveland City Council

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	552-	-2020	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Eme	nergency Resolution			Status:	Tabled	
File created:	7/11	/2020			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	1/24	/2022			Final action:		
Enactment date:	:				Enactment #	:	
Effective date:							
Title:	AN EMERGENCY RESOLUTION Urging the Cleveland Indians to change their baseball team name.						
Sponsors:	Basheer S. Jones						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 552-2020-Urging Cleveland Indians to change their name, 2. Res. No. 552-2020-FINAL intro version						
Date	Ver.	Action By	/		A	ction	Result
1/24/2022	1	City Cou	uncil		ta	abled	Pass
7/15/2020	1	City Cou	uncil		re	ad and referred to administrative review	N
AN EMERGENCY RESOLUTION Urging the Cleveland Indians to change their baseball team name.							